LS Series
Lubricated Rotary Screw Air Compressors
125–350 hp  90–260 kW
100/110/125/150/175/200 psi  7/7.6/8.6/10.3/12/13.8 bar
SULLAIR PERFORMANCE
LEGENDARY SULLAIR DURABILITY MEETS UNPRECEDENTED
For more than 50 years, Sullair compressors have built a reputation of durability.
Put simply—Sullair compressors last.

Water Regulation Valve
Water Solenoid Valve
55°C Package
Weather Hood
Cold Weather Options —
Control Box Heater
Frost Free Trap Heater
19
SPECIFICATIONS Free Air Delivery*
MODEL MOTOR 100 psi 7 bar 110 psi 7.6 bar 125 psi 8.6 bar 150 psi 10.3 bar 175 psi 12.1 bar 200 psi 13.8 bar
hp kW cfm m³/min cfm m³/min cfm m³/min cfm m³/min cfm m³/min cfm m³/min
LS90 125 90 — — 634 18.0 594 16.8 523 14.8 469 13.3 — —
LS90S 125 90 — — 634 18.0 594 16.8 523 14.8 469 13.3 — —
LS90V 125 90 — — 625 17.7 594 16.8 512 14.5 459 13.0 — —
LS110 150 110 — — 763 21.6 702 19.9 622 17.6 568 16.1 — —
LS110S 150 110 — — 763 21.6 702 19.9 622 17.6 568 16.1 — —
LS110V 150 110 — — 743 21.1 702 19.9 617 17.5 559 15.8 — —
LS160 200 160 1070 30.3 1025 29.0 985 27.9 875 24.8 — — 730 20.8
LS160S 200 160 1070 30.3 1025 29.0 985 27.9 875 24.8 — — 730 20.8
LS160V 200 160 1070 30.3 1025 29.0 985 27.9 869 24.6 — — 730 20.8
LS190 250 190 1360 38.1 1300 36.4 1240 34.7 1060 29.7 — — 960 26.9
LS190S 250 190 1360 38.1 1300 36.4 1240 34.7 1060 29.7 — — 960 26.9
LS190V 250 190 1300 36.4 1250 35.0 1200 33.6 1090 30.5 — — 950 26.6
LS220 300 220 1620 45.4 1530 42.8 1440 40.3 1285 36.0 — — 1150 32.2
LS220S 300 220 1620 45.4 1530 42.8 1440 40.3 1285 36.0 — — 1150 32.2
LS220V 300 220 1620 45.4 1530 42.8 1440 40.3 1285 36.0 — — 1120 31.4
LS260 350 260 1875 52.5 1800 50.4 1660 46.5 1500 42.0 — — 1270 35.6